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PERFORMANCES / RESULTS OF

CHRIST COLLEGE SPORTS TEAMS
AT INTERNATIONAL, NATIONAL,
INTER UNIVERSITY, STATE,
UNIVERSITY AND DISTRICT
LEVELS DURING THE YEAR OF

’ O I 9 Christ College Won Kerala State Sports Council

G.V.Raja award for Best Sports Performance in
the year 2018- 19.

» Christ College won Calicut _University

Aggregate _Championship in Best College

Award with record points (622) for the year
2018-109.

» Christ College won _ Calicut __University

Aggregate Championship in Best College
Award for Men for the year 2018-19 with 356

points.

» Christ College secured Second position in

Calicut University Aggregate Championship

in Best College Award for Women for the year
2018-19 with 266 points.

» Christ College won 5" All Kerala Intercollegiate
Staff Cricket Tournament held at Govt.
Engineering College Thrissur. (21.05.2019)




Christ College Sports Council Student Nibin Baiju
(ATHLETICS) Won the Kerala State Sports Council
G.V.Raja award for Best Sports Hostel Student in the year
2018- 19.

Punneliparambil Vareed Joseph Memorial Tug of War
Competition  instituted in the year 2019 — 20 and its
sponsed by Peejay Group Karoor (10 lakhs).

Khelo India project team visited on 16-12-2019 for
Athletics & Weight lifting.

Christ College K.S. E. Ltd. Sponsored Indoor
Volleyball court foundation stone laying ceremony by
Fr. Jacob Njerinjampilly CMI on 01.01.2020.

Christ College K.S. E. Ltd. Sponsored Indoor
Volleyball court blessed by Archbishop Mar. Dr.
Antony Kariyil CMI on 03.03.2020.

Christ College Peenickaparambil Mr.Thoman and
Mrs.Rosa Thoman Memorial Basketball court blessed
by Fr. Jacob Njerinjampilly CMI on 07.02.2020.







NUMBER OF TROPHIES WON BY CHGRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUD &

2019 -2020
University level District Level Open
Position Tournament Total
Women Men Mixed Women Men Women Men

It 08 05 00 02 02 01 04 22
| 04 10 01 00 01 01 03 20
I 01 06 00 00 00 00 00 07
Total 13 21 01 02 03 02 07 49

NUMBER OF TEAMS PARTICIPATED IN CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERCOLLEGIATE
CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 - 20

SL. NO MEN WOMEN MIXED TOTAL
1 29 19 1 49
NUMBER OF STUDENTS REPRENTED CALICUT UNIVESITY IN ALL INDI&

INTERUNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 - 20

SL.NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 59 42 101
NUMBER OF STUDENTS REPRESENTED KERALA STATE IN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

2019 -20

SL.NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 40 29 69

INTERCOLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 - 20

SL.NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 287 171 458




» MEN
SL NO EVENT IST  1IN°  [IIR°  PARTICIPATION D ZONE
1.  ARCHERY X
2. ATHLETICS X
3 BASKET BALL X I
4, BEST PHYSIQUE X
5, BOXING X
6. CHESS X
7. CRICKET X IV
8. CROSS COUNTRY X
9. CYCLING X
10.  FOOTBALL X \Y;
11.  GYMNASTICS X
12 HAND BALL X
13.  HOCKEY X
14.  JUDO X
15.  KABADDI X [
16.  KHO-KHO X
17.  NETBALL X
18.  POWER LIFTING X
19.  ROLLER SKATING X
20. RUGBY X
21.  SHUTTLE BADMINTON X [
22.  SOFT TENNIS X
23.  SWIMMING X
24.  TABLE TENNIS X
25.  TENNIS X
26. VOLLEYBALL X |
27.  WEIGHT LIFTING X
28.  WRESTLING X
29.  WUSHU X




» WOMEN

SLNO EVENT IST [INP I1RP PARTICIPATION
1. ARCHERY X
2. ATHLETICS X

3. BASKETBALL

4. BOXING X
S. CHESS X

6. CROSS COUNTY X

7. GYMNASTICS X

8. HANDBALL X
9. HOCKEY X

10. KHO - KHO X

11. POWER LIFTING X

12. NETBALL X

13. SHUTTLE BADMINTON X

14. SOFT TENNIS X

15. TABLE TENNIS X

16. TENNIS X

17. VOLLEYBALL X
18. WEIGHT LIFTING X

19. WUSHU X
» MIXED EVENTS

SLNO EVENT ISt NP I1RP PARTICIPATION

1 KORFBALL X







CHRIST COLLEGE INVITATION TOURNAMENTS

e 59" CHRIST COLLEGE KANDAMKULATHY FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT
S.N. COLLEGE KANNUR

M.D. COLLEGE PAZHANJI

FIRST

SECOND

e 45™ CHRIST COLLEGE OLD STUDENTS’ VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

Tournament Cancelled due to Covid 19 Virus

= INTERNATIONAL MEDALIST/ PARTICIPATION

1.

KALAIVANILK

AKASH BINU

AKASH BINU

MILU EMMANUEL

NEENU VARGHEES

BHAGYALEKSHMI S

I BLISC

[ MSW

I MSW

BLISC

BLISC

Il BPED

345

231

231

76A

77

432

GOLD Medal in Kho-Kho SAF Games
Nepal

Selected to Senior Indian Powerlifting Team

Member of Indian University Power
Lifting team for world University
meet held at Estonia 06.06.19

Member of Indian University Power
Lifting team for world University
meet held at Estonia 06.06.19

Member of Indian University Power
Lifting team for world University
meet held at Estonia06.06.19

Member of Indian University Power
Lifting team for world University
meet held at Estonia 06.06.19




= INTER-UNIVERSITY MEDALISTS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

MUHAMMED BADUSHA V K

SNEHAM S

ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW

ANANTHU V R

BIBIN D.B

AJITH JOHN

ASWANI SURESH T.

ARSHITHA S.

JOSEPH ANTONY

NITHIN T.M

BASIL ANDRAYOSE

ANIRUDHAN P.S

AJITH BABU

AJITH BABU

ARCHANA M.P.

ANN TREESA SEBI

ANLAP. A

I1M A HISTORY

BLISC

I B.COM

I BCOM

I BA ECONO

11 BCOM

BLISC

I BAENG. & HIST

I BSC N +1

I BLISC

I MA History

111 BA FE

BLISC

BLISC

Il BA ECONOMICS

I MSW

I MSC STASTI

114

362A

251

511

300

625

084

938

346 A

890

240

275A

275A

300

051

183

ATHLETICS 4X400M
Mixed Relay GOLD

WEIGHT LIFTING
SILVER 72.K.G

WEIGHT LIFTING
BRONZE 55.K.G

BEST PHYSIQUE
BRONZE 85.K.G

ATHLETICS 4X100 MR
SILVER

ATHLETICS 4X100 MR
SILVER

POWER LIFTING
GOLD 56.K.G

ATHLETICS 4X400 MR
GOLD

697 NETBALL (CAPTAIN)
GOLD

NETBALL GOLD

NETBALL GOLD

NETBALL GOLD

ARCHERY GOLD
INDIAN ROUND

ARCHERY MIXED SILVER
INDIAN ROUND

ATHLETICS 4X400 MR
GOLD

NETBALL SILVER

NETBALL SILVER




18. ATHIRA DAS K I MA HIST 106 NETBALL SILVER

19. RAYNA KATHERIN 111 BCOM 399 NETBALL SILVER
20. NAMITHA I MSW 241 NETBALL SILVER
21. KALAIVANI K I BLISC 345  KHO-KHO SILVER
22. VARSHA S I BLISC 343 KHO-KHO SILVER
23. RAVEENAR I BLISC 348  KHO-KHO SILVER
24. AISWARYA P I BLISC 332 KHO-KHO SILVER
25. AJEESHA A | BA 994  POWERLIFTING 4™
26. NIRANJANA ANIL I MA ENG. LIT 291 BADMINTON 4™
27. POWSHAMI A I BCOM 397 BADMINTON 4™
28. AKHILRAJO. S I BLISC 265A VOLLEYBALL 4™
29. ADHARSHC. S BLISC 331A VOLLEYBALL 4™
30. VISHNU M. S 111 B.A ECO N+1 343  VOLLEYBALL 4™

94+ 2
: 00 ‘ =3 o
C ' COLLEGE GIRLS ARCHANA M P CROSSE
T””Az . ‘ THE NE WITH PHOTO FINISHING MOMENT!

COLLEGE GIRLS - ARCHANA M P CROSSES
THE LINE WITH A PHOTO FINISHING MOMENT!
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» NATIONAL MEDALIST

N

1. AKASH BINU I MSW 231 POWER LIFTING SNR
GOLD

2. JEOJOS MSW 309 ATHLETICS SNR
H.J SILVER

3. BIBIND.B I BAECONO 300 ATHLETICS 4X100MR

JR FED.CUP GOLD

4. SREEJITHC.S. IV BPED 443 KHO - KHO SNR.
BRONZE
5. AJITHJOHN I BCOM 625 ATHLETICS 4X100MR

JR GOLD (RECORD 41.28)
6. AJITHJOHN 11 BCOM 625  ATHLETICS 4X100MR

JR FED.CUP GOLD
7. AJITHJOHN 11 BCOM 625  ATHLETICS 200M

JUNIOR BRONZE

8. JESLY JUSTIN I MSW 313 NETBALL SR. BRONZ
9. NAMITHA I MSW 241 NETBALL SR. BRONZ
10. ANLAP A I MSc STA. 183 NETBALL SR. BRONZ
11. MOHAMMED SALIH KK I BAFE 240 KHELO -INDIA SR. GOLD
12. VISHNU M. S 111 BA FE 274  BOXING SR.FED.CUP GOLD
13. VISHNU M. S 111 BAFE 274 BOXING
RURAL GAMES GOLD
14. SNEHA M S BLISC 362A  WEIGHT LIFTING

KHELO-INDIA SR. BRONZE




15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

® INTER UNIVERSITY PARTICIPANTS

ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW

ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW

BINSA VARGHESE

R. VISHNU RAJ

ANJALI V.D.

JESLY JUSTIN

NAMITHA

ANLAP A

ANIRUDHAN P. S

ANIRUDHAN P. S

BASIL ANDRAYOSE

I B.COM

I B.COM

I M.A ENG. LIT

Il BPED

I BAECO

I MSW

I MSW

I MSc STA.

I F.E.

I F.E.

I MA HISTORY

251

251

216

688

238

313

241

183

240

240

1084

MEN

MUHAMMED BADUSHA V K

RASHID A

LIBIN SHIBU

BIJAY J.

JEO JOS

BIBIND. B

MUHAMMED RASHID P K

MOHAMMED SALIH KK

I M A HISTORY

I11 BA ENG& HISTORY

I BAENG. LIT

BLISC

MSW

| BA ECONO

I MA HISTORY

| BAFE

WEIGHT LIFTING
KHELO-INDIA SR. BRONZE
WEIGHT LIFTING
KHELO-INDIA JR SILVER
WEIGHLIFTING
KHELO-INDIA SR 4th
RUGBY BRONZE SR. NAT.
JAVELIN THROW I11™
NETBALL S. ZONE GOLD
NETBALL S. Zone GOLD
NETBALL S. Zone GOLD
NETBALL S. Zone GOLD
NETBALL FED.CUP SILVER

NETBALL S. Zone GOLD

114 ATH 400M,4X400,
4X400 MR(M)

968 ATH400MH,4X400MR

820 ATH.400M

341A ATH. 10000M

309 ATHHJ

300 ATH 4X100MR

111 ATH.4X400MR

240 ATHL.J




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

31.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

AMAL ANTONY P
HARIGOVIND V P
ADARSH GOPI
AJITH JOHN

AMAL KRISHNA K S.
HARIKRISHNA SHENIL
AJITH BABU
CHRISTY VARGHESE
INDIAN NELSON
JESON LONAPPAN
DEEPAK A.B
ANANTHU V R
SREEDIL LAL
SREERAG M.R.
NABEEL SAHI M P.
AKHIL K

ANTONY POULOSE
MOHAMMED ADIL K
DEVANATH V.A
ANUGRAH SURESH
SHOUFAL K,S
GEETH V MENON
SANGEETHT S
MOHAMMED RISWAN T
GEO JOY

ATHUL C

| BA DM

I BCA

| BCOM

I BCOM

I MA HIST.

I BCA

BLISC

111 BBA

111 BPED

111 BCA

I11 B.COM

11 BCOM

111 BCOM

11 BSC COM. SCI

Il BAFE

I11 B.A. ENG. & HIS.

I BLISC

I BAFE

111 BPED

I BPED

111.B.COM

111 BSC CHEMISTRY

111 BPED

111 BCOM

111 BA ECONO

111 BPED

996A

735

351A

625

251

733

275A

1007

432

734

525

511

1215

709

267

934

237

266

429

428

616

125

448

616

312

426

ATHJT
ATHH.J

ATH 15000M
ATH 200,100M,4X100MR
ARCHERY
ARCHERY
ARCHERY
BASKETBALL
BASKETBALL
BASKETBALL
BESTPHY 60 K.G
BESTPHY 85 K.G
CHESS

CHESS
CROSCON
CROSCON
FOOTBALL
FOOTBALL
GYMNASTS
GYMNASTS
HANDBALL
HANDBALLS
HOCKEY
HOCKEY
HOCKEY

HOCKEY




34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

MUHAMMED SHAFEEK T

CHRISTO SEBASTIAN

AJEESH REJI

SANAL .P

GOKUL A K

SOORAJ .S

SREERAGC S

SHIVA SANKAR E J

ARAVINDH M. S

SHARON V THOMAS

ARAVINDH M. S

AASHIK BABU

AKHILRAJO. S

ADHARSHC. S

VISHNU M. S

JOSEPH ANTONY

NIDHIN T M

SARATH SASIKUMAR

ROHITH VIJAYAN

AZARUDHEEN T S

ANIRUDHAN P.S.

JOSEPH ANTONY

NITHIN T.M.

BASIL ANDRAYOSE

AKSH BINU

ABIN B.

11l BPED
11l BPED

| BPED

1l B.A MALA

| BSC PSYCHOLOGY
1BAFE

IV BPED

11l BA ENG & HIST
Il B.A ECONOMICS
11 BCOM

Il B.A ECONOMICS
11 BCOM

| BLISC

BLISC

11l B.A ECONOMICS
11l BSC COMP SC
BLISC

111 B COM

111 PHYSICS

IV BPED

Il FUN. ENG.
COM.SCI (N +1)
BLISC

| MA HISTORY

I MSW

I BOVC. FOOD TECH.

440

427

424

914

809 A

271

445

973

299

667

299

561

265A

331A

343

697

346A

650

1029

421

240

697

346A

1084

231

111

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

KABADI

KABADI

KHO-KHO

BADMINTN

SOFT TENNIS

SOFT TENNIS

TENNIS

TENNIS

VOLLEYBALL

VOLLEYBALL

VOLLEYBALL

KORFBALL

KORFBALL

KORFBALL

CRICKET

CRICKET

NETBALL

NETBALL

NETBALL

NETBALL

POWERLIFTING

POWERLIFTING




WOMEN

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

ANASWARA K

RENU AUGUSTINE

RENU AUGUSTINE

REEBA ANNA GEORGE

HIMAAS

ANJALY FRANCIS P

ARSHITHA S.

ARCHANA M.P.

MALAVIKA RAMESH

RENU AUGUSTINE

MEGHA MARIYAM MATHEW

REEBA ANNA GEORGE

ANLAP. A

DEVIPRIYAA.V

MITHRA M.M

VIDHYA K. K

REEBA ANNA GEORGE

SURYAPS

SHOJA JAYAPRAKASH

PANCHAMI K K

BINCY R

ANUDANDHANA V M

NIRANJANA ANIL

POWSHAMI A

| BA DOUBLE MAIN

I BAENG.LIT

I BAENG.LIT

| BCOM

| BA DOUBLE MAIN

I MCOM

I BA ENG. & HIST

11 BA ECONOMICS

I BA ENG. & HIST

I BAENG.LIT

| BAENG &LIT

| BCOM

I MSC STASTI

I BCA

I MSC ZOOLOGY

I1 M.A ECONOMICS

I BCOM

| BA MALAYALAM

| BPED

| BPED

| BPED

| BPED

I MA ENG. LIT

| BCOM

999

827

827

668A

1012

652

938

300

951

827

158

668A

183

732

057

98A

668A

980

456

451

437

431

291

397

ATH.HEPTA

ATH. 200M

ATH. 4X100M

ATH. 10000 M

ATH 100MH

ATH.P.V

ATH. 400MH

ATHL 4X400 MR

ATH. H.J

ATH. 100M

ATHS.P

ATH 42KM. F.M

BASKETBALL

CHESS

CHESS

CROSCOUNTRY

CROSCOUNTRY

CROSCOUNTRY

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

HOCKEY

BADMINTON

BADMINTON




25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

KALAIVANI K

VARSHA S

RAVEENAR

AISWARYA P

ARYAC.G

SANJU B

HARISHMA H.

ARYAC.G

SANJU B

JASMIN SUNNY

ASWATHY KONIKKARA

SIMREEN .A

NICEMOL THOMAS

SNEHA M S

ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW

BINSA VARGHESE

BHAGYALAKSMI S.

AJEESHA A

I BLISC

I BLISC

I BLISC

I BLISC

I1 B.COM

I1 BSC MATHS

I BAENG LIT

11 B.COM

11 BSC MATHS

I MSC STASTI

I MSC PHYSICS

I BLISC

111 BSc MATHS

BLISC

I1 B.COM

I M.A ENG. LIT

I BPED

| BA

345

343

348

332

513

044

857

513

044

184

025

280B

035

362A

251

216

432

994

KHO-KHO

KHO-KHO

KHO-KHO

KHO-KHO

TENNIS

TENNIS

TENNIS

SOFT TENNIS

SOFT TENNIS

TABLE TENNIS

TABLE TENNIS

TABLETENNIS

WEIGHLIFTING

WEIGHT LIFTING

WEIGHT LIFTING

WEIGHLIFTING

POWERLIFTING

POWERLIFTING



®» NATIONAL LEVEL PARTICIPATION
MEN & WOMEN

1. AKASH BINU I MSW 231  POWER LIFTING SNR

2. JEOJOS MSW 309  ATHLETICS HJSNR

3. BIBIND.B I BA ECONO 300  ATHLETICS 4X100MR
JR FED.CUP

4. SREEJITHC.S. IV BPED 443 KHO - KHO SNR.

5. AJITHJOHN I BCOM 625  ATHLETICS 4X100MR JR

6. AJITHJOHN I BCOM 625  ATHLETICS 4X100MR
JR FED.CUP

7. AJITHJOHN I BCOM 625  ATHLETICS 200M

JUNIOR BRONZE

8. JESLY JUSTIN I MSW 313 NETBALL SR.

9. NAMITHA I MSW 241 NETBALL SR.

10. ANLAP A I MSc STA. 183 NETBALL SR.

11. MOHAMMED SALIH KK I BAFE 240 KHELO —-INDIA SR.

12. VISHNU M. S 111 BA FE 274 BOXING SR.FED.CUP

13. VISHNU M. S Il BAFE 274 BOXING RURAL GAMES
14. SNEHA M S BLISC 362A WEIGHT LIFTING

KHELO-INDIA SR.

15. ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW I B.COM 251  WEIGHT LIFTING

KHELO-INDIA SR.

16. ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW I B.COM 251  WEIGHT LIFTING

KHELO-INDIA JR

17. BINSA VARGHESE I M.A ENG. LIT 216  WEIGHLIFTING KHELO-INDIA-SR

18. R. VISHNU RAJ Il BPED 688 RUGBY BRONZE SR. NAT.




19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

AMJALI V.D.

JESLY JUSTIN

NAMITHA

ANLAP A

ANIRUDHAN P. S

ANIRUDHAN P. S

BASIL ANDRAYOSE

ANIRUDHAN P S

ADITHYAN S

SANGEETHK S

GOKULDAS

SOORAJ S

GOKUL AK

DEEPAK KR

VISHNU M. S

HARIGOVIND V P

NIVED JOSHY

NANDHU KRISHNA K

SHIVASANKAR E.J.

ARYAC.G

SANJU. B

JASMIN SUNNY

SIMREEN. A

MALAVIKA RAMESH

NICEMOL THOMAS

SNEHA M S

| BAECO
| MSW

11 MSW

Il MSc STA.

1l F.E.

1l F.E.

| MA HISTORY

1l BA FE

| BA ECONMICS

| BA ECONOMICS

Il BAFE

Il BAFE

| BSC PSYCHOLOGY
11l BA MALAYALAM
1l BA FE

| BCA

Il BBA

11 BCOM

111 DM (N+)

| B.COM

| BSC MATHS

Il MSC STASTI

| BLISC

Il BAENG. & HIST
111 BSc MATHS

BLISC

248

313

241

183

240

240

1084

240

284

328

249

271

809A

486

274

735

1018

535

973

513

044

184

280B

951

035

362A

JAVELIN THROW

NETBALL S. ZONE

NETBALL S. Zone

NETBALL S. Zone

NETBALL S. Zone

NETBALL FED.CUP SILVER

NETBALL S. Zone
NETBALL SNR.
NETBALL JNR.
NETBALL JNR.
KABADDI JNR.
KABADDI SR
KABADDI SR
KABADDI SR
BOXING SNR
ATHLETICS JNR
HANDBALL JR
HANDBALL JR
BADMINTON

SOFT TENNIS (Capt)
SOFT TENNIS
TABLE TENNIS SR.
TABLETENNIS SR
ATHLETICS JR.FED
WEIGHT LIFTING SR

WEIGHT LIFTING SR




45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

ABHIRAMI P. MATHEW

AJITH JOHN

AJITH JOHN

MUHAMMED RASHID P.K.

RASHID A.

BIJAY J.

MOHAMMED SALIH KK

ADARSH GOPI

BIBIND. B

SHIVASANKAR E.J.

ADARSH C.S.

VISHNU M.S.

AKHILRAJO. S

SAFWANUL SAFEEN K

TITO REJI

MALAVIKA RAMESH

ARSHITHA S.

ARCHANA M.P.

RENU AUGUSTINE

NIRANJANA ANIL

POWSHAMI A

JASMIN SUNNY

ASWATHY KONIKKARA

SIMREEN. A

THANVEERA KASIM

I B.COM
11 BCOM

I BCOM

| MA HISTORY

1l BA ENG& HIST
BLISC

| BA FE

| BCOM

| BA ECONO

111 DM (N+)
BLISC

111 ECO (N+1)
BLISC

Il BPED

Il BPED

Il BA. DM

Il BAENG. & HIST
Il BA ECONOMICS
Il BAENG.LIT

| MA ENG. LIT

| BCOM

I MSC STASTI

Il MSC PHYSICS
| BLISC

| BPED

251

625

625

111

968

341A

240

351A

300

973

251

343

262A

452

456

951

938

300

827

291

397

184

025

280B

461

WEIGHT LIFTING SR

ATH JR 100M KHELO INDIA
ATH UNIVERSITY

KHELO INDIA 4 X 100 M RELAY
ATH.4X400MR K I
ATH400MH,4X400MR K |
ATH. 10000M K |

ATHL.J KI

ATH 15000M K |

ATH 4X100MR K I
BADMINTON K |
VOLLEYBALL K
VOLLEYBALL Kl
VOLLEYBALL Kl

SNOW RUGBY

SNOW RUGBY

ATHLETICS PAULVAUT K |
ATH. 400M Kl

ATH 4X400MR K I

ATH. 4X100M K |
BADMINTON K|
BADMINTON K |

TABLE TENNISK |

TABLE TENNISK |

TABLETENNIS K |

ATHLETICS 100K |




——




4 RESULTS IN OTHER TOURNAMENTS

Christ college won St. Baselious football trophy I 04-09-2019
Thrissur district Athletic meet overall champions I 21.01.2019
Under 14 — I, Under 20- (w) I, men |,

Christ college secured Men SKVC Football Championship It 23-08-2019
Thrissur Dt. Senior Men Volleyball Championship It 07-11-2019
Thrissur Dt. Youth Volleyball Championship I 21-11-2019
Relains football regional championship I 22.11.2019
Relains football Zonal championship I 02.12.2019
All India Relians foundation Athletic meet (w) 1T 09.01.2020
Amritha Vishwa Vidyapeedam Amrthapuri campus vidthyuth cup I 22.01.2020
St. Xaver’s Football championship Vaikom I 10.02.2020
Mar Thoma All Kerala Football Championship I 15.02.2020
Thrissur Dt. Senior Handball championship Women 11 08-12-2018
Thrissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Men) I 12-11-2018
Thrissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship  (Men) I 12-11-2018
Thrissur Dt. Youth Table Tennis Championship  (Women) I 12-11-2018
Thrissur Dt. Senior Table Tennis Championship (Women) I 12-11-2018
Thrissur District Senior Weight Lifting (w) Championship I 11.11.2018

Mar Evanios South India Intercollegiate Handball Tournament held at ' 27.09.2018
mavelikkara

S.H college Thevara, Handball Championship 1M 13-01-2019




TOURNAMENTS
CONDUCTED BY
CHRIST
COLLEGE,
IRINJALAKUD A
2019 - 20

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Christ college 59" Kandamkualthy football tournament held on February 3™ to feb.7!" 2020
Calicut University Intercollegiate Gymnastics Championship (M) on February 22" 2020
Calicut University Intercollegiate Gymnastics Championship (W) on October 221" 2020
Calicut University Intercollegiate Basketball Championship (M) 31.10.2019 to 01.11.2020
Calicut University Intercollegiate Tennis (M) Championship on September 28" & 29" 2020
Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (M) Championship on Sep. 28" & 2912019
Calicut University Intercollegiate Hockey (W) Championship on December 12" & 13" 2019
Parallel Colleges Athletic Meet on 12 December 2019.

Irinjalakuda St. Mary’s Higher Secondary School Athletic Meet on 17.01.2020.

Thrissur District Athletic Meet Jumps Events On 18-09-2019

Irinjalakuda National School Athletic Meet 10-10-2019

Irinjalakuda Sub District School Athletic Meet On 07-11-2019

Christ Engineering College Athletic Meet On 05 -10-2019

ICSE Athletic Meet ( Jump events )

Irinjalkuda Excise Department Football Shootout Competition On 24 -01- 2020




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

Thrissur District Under 17 Basketball Camp 13.05.2019 To 20.05.2019

CBSE Cluster Football Matches on 01.To 04 October 2019.

Calicut University Cross Country Men and Women Camp On 01 To 10 Octo. 2019
Calicut University Hockey Men Camp on 02 To 09 October. 2019

Seminary Alter Boys Football Shootout on 07.10.2019.

Thrissur Revenue district Athletic meet on 11.11.20109.

School Revenue district Athletic meet on 13.11.2019.

Thrissur District Youth Volleyball Camp 16 to 18 December 2019.

Calicut University Netball Championship men on 22 to 23 Janu.2020.

Calicut University Netball Championship women on 22 to 23 Janu.2020.

Raising Star Tennis Championship 01 and 02 February 2020.

An exhibition cricket match between Irinjalakuda Excise department Vs Christ College
Staff Cricket team in connection with anti-drug campaign on 07.02.2020

Penalty shouts out tournament for Irinjalakuda region in association with Irinjalakuda

Excise Department in connection with anti-drug campaign on 14.01.2020
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